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W\,d_,
D ALE, John '

Pvt., Pioneer Det. 2nd Engrs.

Died June 19, 1918. Killed in action.
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Prt. COW | 2nd &ngrs.

Next of Kin.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

in repLY rerFer To QM 293 A-C

Dale, John 1764 F July 8, 1930

¥rs. Guy K« Acker
Payette, Ohio

Dear Madam:

Your sattention is invited to the enclased copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make & pilgrimage to the Gemeteriee in Europe ag the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If Bo, give her name and address:

2., 1Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

B = b 530

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who s8tood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

If so, glve her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Act A, D, HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, @. M. Corps,

Asgistant.
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HAS. GESTWITE, VicE PRES. o e ACKER CASHIER
ULLIVAN, VICE PRES ~_ LOWELL R.HACKETT,ASST.CASHIER

Metamora,QOhio.
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C

Dzle, John Auge. 22, 1929,
1764

Mre. Guy Acker,
Fayette, Ohio.

Dear Sirs

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 12, 1v29 making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
gervice man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-

grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

! ﬁ 7
S —f RS
1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who 2}?Lw’7quL) ZﬁiyAﬂAé v /E{YbWZJ

has not eince remarried? If so, give her V7 Ll

complete address: , ,Ckz@“4fﬂ/¥45 f

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to hims-agcord-
ing to the terms of Seetiom of
closed Act, give her name
relationship in the spa-2~

3. If survived by a widow ! qu!
desire to make the pilg-r a.gbi

[}
Very truly yours, NN

2 Incls, OHN T. HARRIS,
Aet of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope Assistant. \



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WABHINGTOMN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"C

— UGle,; Johm June &8, 1929.
Wr. Guy Asker,
Peyetto, (hig.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sallors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemsteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the frdend of the
late Privete John Dule, Cos By &nd Englnears, vhose rensing are now latesced
in the Alene Merne Awerioan Cemetery, Bellewa, Alsne, Frences

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by & mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleage furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimags.

\ Your attention ie particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-

\ closed Act, which defines the terms "mother"” and “"widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
if he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

‘ For your reply, you may usge the enclosed envelope which reguilres
‘no poestage.

, Yor The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO Qu 293 A--c
Tale, John 1764 ¥ July 8, 19230

Mrs. Guy K. pAcker
. Payette, Ohio

Dear Wadem:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, togethsr with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the @emeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man ie survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
gpace provided on this letter and return to this office in the encloesed
envelope which requires no postage. j

1. 1Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

PO———

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

Cra € 1 Rt R

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased Burvifed by eny woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (a)
of the enclosed Act as amended?

'-“i{iaﬁﬁ

If s0, give her name and address:

A ¥ s s e

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope L
Act A. D, HUGHES, !
Amendment Captain, Q. M. Corpé,

Apsistant.

T



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER CGCENERAL
\A{ASHINGTON

in REPLY rREFer To QM 293 A-C

M.. John ; ‘ Auge 824 1929,
1764 ‘

Mrs Guy Acker,
Fayette, Ohio.

Dear Siry

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Jume 12, 1929making inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addicsses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who l
has not since remarried? If so, give her j
complete address:

2. If he is survived by z mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stocd in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

tina - - - T J S — i i = Sk o=
ois -2 SPE S TR . ittt = i oo

3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimags?

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congrees Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope Apsigtant .,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTOM

in rerry rerrr To AMDRY3 A;gh. 12
June 1929,

3

Jir. Guy Ascker,
Fayotte, Chioe

Dear Sir:

Your atiention isg invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved M%rch 2, 1629, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

friend of the
late Mnt?mcm ,Ogat.h f. ﬁiﬂiﬁoﬁhﬁ Mot oa!;'Wﬁu are now interred
in the AMsne Marne Mmerican Cemetory, Bellem, Aisne, Franoce.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who ig entitled under the provisions of the above guot-
ed Act, to make the pllgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-

en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widowa are entitled to make the pllgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of ﬁhe en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as 10 her relationship is requested.

If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1a{alao requested

. that ;a statement to that effect be made.
- T

T
1= g=For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires
2 no p&'tage Ml

(T I B
I

:EPr The Quartermaster General,

2

- :
o 3 % Very truly yours, |
2 3
C‘w 6T
e %8
JOHN T. HARRIS,
# LU Major, Q. M. Corpe,

Act of Congrees.

Agaistant.
Envelope.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

QI 293 A-C
INREPLY REFERTO_____ April 2nd, 1927.
DALE, John, Private.

CO- E, znd Eng!‘s-

lir. George Dale,
Dambrowen,
Poland, Kussia,.

Dear sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your atiention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

e Eheily
Hecord card.

Ags iatant'.

25/560/3Y8
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Soldier’s * Ourerseas

Graue
Name John Dale,
Rank Private,

Organization ._Coa._i,. 2nd Engineers,

Grave No...._.__. 0 Pl Rlow. o i) 3 (Lol Blogle®. k.
Cemetery ... Aisne=-Marne American..Cemetery,
[Focation s s Belll agu s 018 ne o Pransee s oL

3—8677




LM 293 A-C
-y . | e [ 4
LM s ‘,_J ' v “l""“"‘ o-,.a' 1.}:?'
LataLig -,O.)IL, .L’l?f.'i'l;.;:
Qos B, and Sngrs,

¥r, Guy Aclker,
Fayette,

Chios

Dear 8ir:

. The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed

at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necessity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For

the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

¥a J . Haumpton,
1 Inéls Ltelols QellsCe
Record card. Ans s tant .

25/560/EYS



QM 293 A-C

ipril 2ud, 1927,
Lﬁ‘».‘u.;;’ JOZJM, wivatus
Cus E. end L:n@’.'ﬂ.

Mry Goorgs Dale,
' Jambrowon,
Poland, HZussias

Poaxy 8irs
The Quartermaster Gencral desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American overseas military cemetery is to be maintained by
the United States for all time. The graves will be permanently marked by
white headstones inscribaed with the name, rank, division, organization, date
of soldier's death and State from which he came. Headstones will be placed
at all graves, as soon as possible, and without necegsity for special action
or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the utmost
reverential care was exercised by those who performed this sacred duty. For
the future, these graves will be perpetually maintained by the Government in a
manner befitting the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly yours,

s J» Hampton, <
1 ol 144301s QeMsCe A
Record card, A8 istant .

25/560/EYS
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AG 201 Dale, John

10=5=28) ¥W
{ October 6, 1926.

bBurial record.

d :

The Quartormaster General,
Washington, D.Ce

P

[
le %The records of this offico show that Johm Dale, Army Sorial }
#301,924, Frivate, Pionoer Detachment, 24 Inginocors, wae killed in (1
action Jume 19, 1918, and was buried in Comotory #714. 7
£¢ It 1@ dosired that this office be furniched any infommation (

avallable from the rocords of your offico relative to the permenent |

place of burial of this soldlor, together witi the names and addresses

of rolatives. If the body has baon roturned to the United States, ,

%) ang addrees of ths parson requesting ite roturn should also o o
o d
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~' i 30/9.31% Dupl Q“"{
-Dale,

John »‘ / f"
(Surname.) . (Christian nawx fghl.) ’ J(Arhy scrml numbe,
Pvi. Pioneer De: -2n.d._--Engrs. ...................

(Rank and organization.)—
0l

) - e

State your relatlonshlp to the deceased [ £
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? -

N LN
(Yes or no.)

s,
If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them 1nlerred in a national cemetery? (Yes or no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased give {ull informa-
t1o / elow as to where lhey should/h @ gent:” )’

w//(/(// - 44 e 4

(Name of person to receive rema’ ns.) } - (prrcs& olhce ) \ » (Telggruph office.)

-
/

(N umber and street.) / : (City or town.) { f (State.)

. ey L
(Sign here) .- £ : 2

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or post oflice.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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(1)

(2)

3/e3/z1

Memorandum to lMrs. Landmam,
Compilation Dept., 0.P.8.5.

Regarding two A.G.0. disposition cards to same emergency address
for two men.

Q‘ﬁ
Dale, 2010331, John, Pvt Co B, 147t Inf., Cty 1232, /% 27787
Limor &

Dale, 301924, John, Pvt Co E, 2nd Engrs., Cty 1764. sl /5" 537~

The records for the first Dale are strzight as burial, organization,
serial number, emergency address, and A.G.0. disposition card.

The records for the second John Dale are straight as to burisal,
organization, serial number, emergency address, but not as to A.G.0O.
disposition card, which was erroneously sent to the emergency
address of the first John Dale; also, the serial number thereon

is incorrect, though telephonic commujiication with A.G.0. elicited
the information that the number 1924924 was used or asscciated
with the records of John Dale, No 2, the last three figures of szme
being the last three figures of the correct number; also John

Dale No 2 is mentioned in his records as having belonged to the
Pioneer Det 2nd Engrs. ;

There is no third John Dale with any casuality eitherin the records

of the A.G.0. or with the B.W.R.I. : ;
: z‘a,r /

ator
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/ LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OI" \‘}ﬂ" |

B, P30 924 Nfrterr f»{

“! : (VSurna f, (Number.) {ifirst Name and Initials. ;

ﬂ;?f ..... gﬂ @14&“ 24
(Rank.) ( 1Zabd

(Give Cemetery, Town and De

%
partment.) Map referenc&must
! specify clearly what mayp is used. 3

Headboard?
IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

. Was one buried with bodyy. iy A
. Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?. .2

If name unknown and tags mif
should be given here :

e bl ( "':"??"”‘Ul_ﬂafojé'{' BNy Sy
020 ) SUTHINGZ. GURY

B

\ ; ! : .8
orfion to be gent to Chief of Gr?.vp;z liqustmtmn Service.
f_‘)‘ AR | %
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February 21, 1921.

MEMORANDUM to Mr. Goods
Investigation and Adjustment Dept.,

I am forwérding to you G.R.S. correspondence A.G.0. disposition
cards and bx8 cards on

Case #1.
Dale, John, Serial number 2010331, Pvt., Co. B, 147th Inf., Cty. #1232.

Case #2¢
Dale, John, Serial number 301924, Pvt., Co. E, 2nd Engrs. Cty. #1764.

You will note that the A.G.0. card for Case #2 gives the Serial:
number 1924924 and the Organization as Pioneer Detachment 2nd Engrs. It
is possible that this card may belong to another soldier other than the
one named in Case #2. However a search of 5x8 cards fails to show another
Dale, Johns

Hote that both A.G.0. disposition cards are signed by the same man,
William M. Dale of Jackson, Ky. - It appears that this is an error on the
part of A.G.0. as we have had numerous cases where cards for two different
soldiers were sent to the same address. Will you please have an investigation
made of these two cases? '

7
1,
Be. Eb 9

Cémpilation Depte.,
0ePsBeSe
BEL/r1n.



G.R.S., FORM NO. 5 P e P71 Hyerse

Date  June 6, 1919

-

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

. Remains of:

Neme: Dele, John Number : 301924

Rank: (7,J{f . Orgenization: COe E, 2nd Engrse
Disinterment and Reburial made by @roup - ‘ Unit Dy ‘“'f’ &£
{’
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete loca.tlog)

June 6, 1919 Plot-71 livers, west of LaThiolet.on Paris-lletz

road, Coorde 258461 = = 176.30H

. Graye 26s ‘

Reburied  (Date) int  (Give complete location) \ | / i
June 6, 1919 ' National Cemetery at BW;

‘COOI‘GQ 2:.»2.6011’ - = 176.04E

SL

PR ;_;w :  Plot-2, Sece D, Grave 46,

e ——

 Report as to nature of original burial and condi{:ion of bedy upon disin
Body in poor condition

trment s

e l——-—-—-——.—w»-. -
! —.

Was one identification tag found upon the ‘oody' yas

What other means of identification were found on tﬂbaody? none

1f upon diginterment, effects are found upon bodies, they will be promptly
sent to the Effects Depot direct, as is required by G.0. 350, BHe 2, 2938,
after being carefully examined for c¢lues to identity in dgubt ful cases, notati-

whereof will be made and reporﬁad ta Ghief, Graves Registration Services

Superviged by: g&’} \\{ meﬂ iy 4/ Cj/% W

G +0.Group VO e Ay |
Prov Unit B (Eﬂ.b-
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G. R.S. Form. No. 16-A Place ... Belleau 75 Aisne

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pue  sonesn/en..

3 s
Y DALRE TOHN - ' z
P ANG. OF DAL o T ORI = e g M vt e SERTATY NUMBER.........00L924 .

4

RNES e B, e ORGANIZATION...............................Go.,....&p....&nd....;ﬂngr.s.,...................................

2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) :

A 7
....................C.T.u).lf;....15./.81.&.......3.6.11eau.,..éi.sm‘:.‘.,MLer...ﬂty....f;L.'Zﬁ.A....z’,}r.,..46.,1.]3,..2.................

By iGuoupss L BaWeR. o L L L07:1 R Y 5 A - e

3. Reburied (date) : \ In (give complete location) : Ve

.................Ju.ne....l;’.\,_e_‘.Lzl.,........E.e lleay..&isne Ane ;7..,..Cty..,..,ﬁ3_..’2.64..,.G.r......‘g@_._.?/ A e

By s Group e o BRARER e oo UMb e Sl 2 206 - Nabure of reburial Burlap.-and box

4. Report as to'nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

5 ft. eartheén grave, raincoat and blanket, uniform 3

T ocowpoEed. naTesERlaAb e L s S o L e L St s

5. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body ?.......¥.&8 ... On grave T ATKETE D8 e e LRI o Sy
Tas ody T U] e > BT Prer
- a""(b?&)’lth]éro r%‘lgané gﬁigesntiﬁ%aaho‘ﬁ ‘fgu%}a%p%ﬁ gisirgt%mfeht,?é%g gérﬁi“&ﬁ Fentalis? <4 "

..............Q.a..t.‘:z..o.li.Q....;’Sﬁ:.a.pu.la....;E‘.o.un.d...on“..b.o.d,y.,,.E!T_;-’.s.'.‘.....co.l1ar....or.nam.ent.f,..........................................,...

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement) Undeterminable ...

(b) Weight (estimated)...............Jadetermninable. .. ..

(¢) Hair—Color et dAd e L erminable. ..
Quantity Undetem11ab1e

Characteristics Jadeterma.aa,b].e

(d) Hair on face—Color ............Hadet.erminable

Location.Undeterzﬂlﬂable

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or
missing parts)...Teeth 108,319,830 i

o maBalar Do Rb R e IaamY s

(f) Wounds or missing parts (DA TR RGEIVE () e — R L A A

Right arm shattered, both lege snattered: - M T

. Approved : &// a—»
Jehn 1

arnsee L
J. Peo

(Tltle)lg?ft«;/] ,

Approved : .o 7/‘

A endz J

(Tl ool e QM i

7. Disinterment
supervised by

8. Reburial .
supervised DY . AL L1 Sl BV s

=



IKSTRUCTIONS FOR THE PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM NO. 16-A

.

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corresponding numbered space. This
form is supplemental tc and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 1-a, reporting reburial locations. To be
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body. '

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied. -

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. :

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made'
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. .

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, ete. This statement should be as complete as possible,

5. (a) State whether identification tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
“Yies* or - #“No 22

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6.

6. Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are very important and should be very complete,
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth to be accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chewing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................All teeth missing through previous extrac-
: tion (not those fractured or displaced by
recent wounds) should be scratched out,

thus :

" CROWNED TEETH....... ....Block in solid the crown of tooth (label :
; gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :

BRIDGE WORK ... . Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : :

SHYER FILLING GoLD FILLING
OLD FILLING GOLD FILLING

FILLINGS .............. TR A Draw {illing on footh accurately as pos- LD FILLING

sible (block in and label gold, silver,
cement), thus :

! 1 % AVITY

CARIES (CAVITIES) .........Outline location and size ol cavity, shade

"DECAYED
OECAYED

in thus :

DENTURES (PLATES) ... Draw diagram of relative size and shape of plate, block in tecth attached and indicate retaining
_ clasps on natural teeth with the word “clasp.”

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and the name and title of the person approving
same.

o]

e

~—
r

e e m :
8. Show name of person supervising the reburial and the n'alixﬁ%faﬁd litte of the person approving same,
(- - i K %, H o
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: : ‘:
G.R.5. FORM #114-4\ SIATION. . Welbesu (Risma) .
To be prepared i.'n tr'iplica.te. DATE___QQ:QQ]}_B_;_,?O. 1922, |
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY |
DISINTER;EET COMPARATIVE REPORT £ . oo J -
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exﬂumation of body
Ly Name____h___mm,agha _____________________________ O N AE R G S o ot L a2
o Nopasee QRSB = o f - L o LT NO SR e o X e v
Sy Bams ... P®W - ee o L S RanK e easdan o T A el ll
4. Org _C0.E, 2nd. Engrs, 13..0rg. : FRON I WY aNgn o
S N e e ik Qe Dol tip SR e S S T
6. G.D. .. . WEN.. (b) D.B. _ mo discrepamcy
Discrepancy f‘ounddul;oﬁ‘dié.i‘n;;e.rr;lent : ”
7. Grave No. 46 . . THecwa-BrLue e 16.q6rave (No-* e Tie o Seexre . ...
8. Blofhes - - g sy Bowko fus . G 9 1654 Plot [wie COLOPEL GRowoBE®
9. | ¥ 17. no diserepsney.. ... ...
18. Cemetery Alsne-larne Amar.Ct¥. ... 19. Commune or town Belleam ... _____
20. Dept. or County 4isme Rl. Country L SRR TR N
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Code No.,_ __ b {7 A3 TN e e LT TN S
23. Disinterred (Date) Qet¢30,.1928+. BY Q.P. Keating .
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name John Dale = Serdlal®Nomel . ® ST e T
Rank ___ B®be oo sopn: o DiOrgdnization ' G0e By 2nd Eugrse; .. ‘

25. Was identification disc found on grave ma.rker?_____-___Y__gS

e e e e il SN s

W'QDQ Wall JTo
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of Body in*detail). °

___________________________________ Body disc.and. bottle record 8LYEQe (i’ Tt
27. Condition of body _  Badly decomposed. Feabures unrecognizebles . . |
: |

28. Nature of /burial Wooden hox and burlaps ' .. N ‘

29. Any discrepaney noted upon examination of body, as compared with(G.R.S. records
guoted above? none

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date Q61#30,1922,

................................

4,31 Casket sealed by G.E.Kaa.'bing//? e o

ol
e

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervigor)

273 " & sPo Kegt
£/, _ ‘ _




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of‘”box”.} Box No._ Q=31331

32. Designation of body:

Name... Jobm BALR .. - o) o yosilegeran or noah TR Serial No. 301924 =

R k. Pwby....cl.o Loove@rganizetionimeonls 208 BBErs. . o
33. Consigned to: » by
Name of Permanent Cemetery  Alsme-Marne Amer.Gty. #1764 Belleau, ifsme.
34. Casket boxed and marked (Date),‘octo_'ber,50,__19_33,___13&'_G;__.._Kﬂ%’?.i-}!& ______________
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. ) ot -~
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector W‘"—""‘*—D
OOE. DA-VIS’ lst L‘b.’QMC‘
o8. Remarks ,;: - co.vs. noni soun on SigAE D SLEELy  AWE - T iy L ST
w
coonie.Body dlsc read: "™John Dale, 501924, Pvt. COw &, 2nd Eugrs.
37. Shipped:from point dffoferationiif(Date)sy €7 ° WeGpgu®
To point of Concentration [ o¢ E e e
‘ (Name)
CONVOYBY ammrtih. T gd o 0 7 B Signature Shipping Officer. ©f
8. Received at Railhead or Point' of Concentration: Date </ ¢~
By G.R.S. Representative LA L I a0 B
39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date Qetoher 30,1922
To Permanent; Cemetery Aisne-iarne Amere Cemel764, Bellaau (AiS_I:'La)
(Name ) ) -
Conyover:. ol W L. s B Gahais Signature Shipping Officer 4 45 s Vs D =
OeEe DAVIS, 18T Lt .QMC,
4Q.7ReemIvedT gRate . .- R T BV B b IFGLel G048
G.R.S. Representative casuozde o TR LIRSS N ok L 1Y i et
41. Reinterred 00%.30,1922,Aisne-larne Com.1764,Bellsau(4isne)
' (Date)
R N o e s N o ittcohon. Y SR
43, PrutBLOCK ==~~~ | PR E s ROW:FY: WO o Sor B e o Ly -
E
S — N
G.R.S. Representative s ______ﬁ___/_tf_"_v__'é)j__k_"___\_:'__Q_:f'-_’{__._.z(_,:_\

WelaC leaz;y
Lt. ,Chaplain,USA.

o g,

T T



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
File 16884

I. LocaTion Inpex CarDp:

(@) Name _RAYR, JOMM . . Ser. No. 303984 ... | :
TYP. 8VS8_

@) Rank _Fele .. _ Organization | Cas B, Bnd Engra...... ...

(¢) Date of death __5}19./18 _____________ (d) Cause of death k]la. ___________________________
I1. RueisTratrony Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf, against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

{a) Grave No. 46..._______ Row k. Plot . 8. - Seca. g - TY P ey -

() Emerg. Address Gny Acker{friendd Payette, Ohioa. ... .. ..
III. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases .__..____._________ e N S 158, A CKR. /3.7
IvV. Inf%tma.tion on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

1
......................................................................................................................................... :_6@---%?./’1’
Gl i e " PR e L S , 192

V. Following advice forwarded to Europe by [

........................ f“&A#T“P 4

Wil Horme s forwarded toiG. RS Hobolkeny No e, = L1102
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 réceived from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. e , 192
COUNTRY M ETERT N O . S0 e s s 0 e SpeET No. e e s
G.R. 8. Form 115-A oo
‘August, 1920
FRANCE 1764 499/
JUNB 10 '
4
#.6 I\ s N IR T - NS



COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA
Pile #15834

I. LocaTion InpExX CARD: l/
DALE, John

(e) Name .. $2ALS RO U R R S Wi sob T Ser. No. . 301924 ________
TY P, L SNE.
®) Rank . B¥ts Organization ... 00+ E, 2nd Engrs.
\ CRR.._/3-F -
(¢) Date of death ____.6_,/_13,[_18, ___________ (d) Cause of death __-_kja .......................
II. ReeistraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):
@
(@) GraveNo._ .46 _______ RoWiee=_ - Blof=m@= == Sl el TY P - -avs =
() Emerg. Address . Guy AckerfFriendd Fayette, Ohio. .
IIT. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases -......_._____._______: - AR e O CKR.../3..7-
D el e coad — ead Ak Ay Woewg & QL
IV. A. G. O. Disposrrion CARD: Datelof teceiptic" . o SR T \ _____________________
(@) Name = @) Relationship, ==& - __ 255 SRR
(¢) Address T o AR s Lo L R T e Roh flaet o ML B S i W)
@ RRemainsstiorberbroughtitorUSSiE e e = 2 e e
(e)f Powbe interred inNational Cemetery inU. S, aty . .
(f) Shippinginstructions upon arrival of body in U, S, oo
(¥ ispesitionsmstructionstif notibrousht el S, . el
Examiner's Initials ____________________.°_ Dage o TS SRl , 1920.
V. AL G 0. CorrESPONDENCE shows communicafiofi from .
_____ S Il e e T e
confirming request inPar. IV., item_______________ Saboveorrequesinelihats o8 Sie L T 0 T
BExaminer’s Imfials . . .. ___ DY c e SRR PR , 1920,
ln_ g | [:33 PR T
VI. G. R. 8. Fies, CorRRESPONDENCE—shows as follows: __,,KR_J;--;‘_U:-_%?__‘__..\.\A{:a.‘_--_{-_.:t_g_-a-_"_t‘f-_"_f'.-_L_a:_y ____________
| L U (\ ~ N —_—T b\ (0 :l/ N Y aed Niis Ll =
t‘::\._@“ noNaAisa ':L“_'-.'x_'e';;_'-z"\": _____ €] ,_’\_&-):'ﬁ.rc'}'_ﬁ. ______ 3:__@;‘E:’;;:_."_--_-S_—_’:.._ .‘:‘E,._--E;J_ELE_'.;':_DL____'_.K_i‘é\;’_(;:‘:\_\,'.._';‘, -':f‘.l
i ( L\ . 5 N |L_, }
. ST \-\(‘\,Q _____ SN0 ANy {E\lf ......... C\ _sgﬁ
AV \
() Cancellation memos referred to? % e o R O TSR B
Examiner’s Initials ______ DL Diite s omel L e ) (Srale it , 1.92&
COUNTRY FRANCE CEMETERY NO. . QG- a0 Saerr No. --“--49 -----
G. R. 8. Form No. 115 = 1 ¥, ,# Malko Form No. ‘;14"" WP
Amended Apr.1'6,1920 B rieY, f 3,_' f ¥ i Vo b
: ip g \ p 7’4} Lo AN NN
4 LUMPLET LD 7 Y s
les R e i s, Vel - '

— o



VIR G. ReYS, HormiNo, [14made’ .- - e - . .. - = . , 1920, -
iivpadfbys - TEmE - +Choclled by “Tromess e a0 5y 122 1920.
VIIL. Finan Action:
¢ : cablefionies - . . S S , 1920
Following advice forwarded to Europe by 1. tagl 5) / i 7/" Q%__-__, o
__________________________________________________________________________________________ 77 —— % el

X, : CORRECTIONS .

CHANGE OF ADVICE.

AcTioN TAREN.

Desires body be _

Body to be shipped to _..____._____ ' : L

____________________

____________________________________________________

:









NSP=S8S
Torm Ne. 1009
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERIIASTER GENERAL
' : CEMETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=SECTIOCHN,

1 a
WAE OF DECLZASED SOLDIER CLlIETESY 10, DATE
Dale, John, Prtas 1764 i a/28f2l.
SCRIAL NUM.ZR ORGANIZATION DATS OF DEATH

301924 ___ Cpy B, 2na Bngrs. R

s T —

WAR RISK INSURANCE IWFORIIATION

DATE

PLESON LALLD oY SCLDIZR TO BE DUNBFICIARY OF LISURANCE BELATIOUSHIP
ADDRESS
PLRGON FECHIVING DEATH COMPEISATION RELATICNSHIP

t
b
&
(0]
(€]

5=1868/113



2SP=55

Form No. C’

Lk
- \3\"\\

CELETERIAL DI 1M

_ OFFICE OF THE QUARTERI! Aui ER GENERAL
Ub

i

7Y

OVERSEAS' PROJECT. EGTIoN. Xl
_ $UVE: (oS
rd " ~ \V
__Urs, Palmer. | 13 Wm/”
NAI'E OF DECEASED SOLDIEZR | CIETERY 1O, DATE
1764 5/25/21.

Dale, John, Pvts

SCRIAL NUMIER

ORGANIZATION

"DATE OF DBATH

301924 Cos E, 2nd Ingrs. 6/19/18.
WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORIMATION v
57 S S P
)"; ;f;' ﬂ-';» Ak 3 k v /? : ///
4 ~-/';’"-‘-'- ST pat i % i ‘
\‘ L.:JLTI;‘SI:.LP

PLRSOH L.JD BY.- s’fL_mih;R TO BE BENZFICIARY OF IiSURANCE

f/wucﬂ

// sy o,

\(;\\}\ “CROCN RICEIVING DEATH COMPHITSATION

RELATICMNSHIP

S=1868/11D









April 26 1919, 7W/ (Q
Enclosure G.R.S .004.5, : :
. f/’. {I;/ 7 |







Pebruary 21, 1921.

HEMORANDUM to Xr. Good:
Investigation and AdJjustment Dept.,

i
I am forwarding to you G.R.S. eorrespondones isGaOs dispoaitiutﬂpﬂ’ﬁ
cards and 5x8 cards on

Case #1.
Dale, John, Serial number 2010331, Pvt., Co. B, 147th Inf., Gty. 51252,

Case #2.
Dale, John, Serial number 301924, Pvt., Co. E, 2nd Engrs. Oty. #1764.

You will note that the A.G.0. card for Case #2 gives the ferialr
number 1924924 and the Organization as Pioneer Detachment 2nd Fngrs. It
is possible that this card may bolong to another soldier othor than the
one named in Case #2. However & search of 638 cards falls to show anothar
Lala, John. .

liote that both 2.G.0. disposition cards ere signed by the same man,
Villiam M. Dale of Jackson, Ky. It appears that this is an orror on the
part of A.G.0. as we have had numorous cases where cards for two differsnt
soldiers were sent to the same address. Vill you pleaase have an investigation
made of these two casos?

B. Z. Landman,
Compilstion Dept.,
DePslalln

BEL/rlne




i e R S

e

Pebruary 21, 1921.

MEMORANDUM to Mr. Goods

Investigation and Adjustment Dept., P 4
i _,#f

I am forwaerding to you G.R.S. correspondence A.G.0. disposition
cards and 58 cards on

Case #1. 5
Dale, Johmn, Serial mumber 2010331, Pvt., Co. B, 147th Inf., Cty. #1232.

Caso #2.
Dale, John, Serial number 301924, Pvt., Co. E, 2nd Engrs. Oty. #1764.

You will note that the A.G.0. card for Case #2 gives the Serialy’
number 1924924 and the Organization as Pionesr Detachment 2nd Engrs. It
is possible that this card may belong to another soldier othor than the
one pamed in Case #2. However a search of 5x8 cards fails to show another
Dale, John.

Hote that both 2.G.0. disposition cards are signed by the same man,
William M. Dale of Jacksonm, Ky. 1t appears that this is an error on the
part of A.G.0. as wo bave had numerous cases where cards for two different
soldiers were sent to the same address. Will you please have an investigation
made of these two cases?

Bﬁ] 'ii)(/ﬂ{amu.
lation Dept..
OCP.SOSO

BRL/rln.



(1)

(2)

3/z3/21

Memorandum to Mrs, Landman, :
Compilation Dept., 0.P.B:3. f -

Regarding two A.G.0. disposition cards to same emergency address
for two men.

Dale, 2010331, John, Pvt Co B, 147t Inf., Cty 1232. 7<& 27787
Dale, 301924, John, Pvt Co E, 2nd Engrs., Cty 1764.— Fue /58 34/~

The records far the first Dale are straight as burial, organization,
ser ial number, emergency addrese, and A.G.0. disposition card,

The records far the second John Dale zre straight as to burial,
organization, serial number, omergency address, but not as to A.G.0.
disposition card, which was erroncously sent to the emergency
address of the first John Dale; also, the ser ial number thereon

is incorrect, though telephonic commpication with A.C.0. elicited
the informatiom that the number 1924924 was used or associated
with the records of John Dale, No 2, the last three figures of same
being the last three figures of. the correct number; also John .
Dale Ho 2 1s mentioned in his records as having belonged to the
Pioneer Det 2nd Engrs.

There is no third John Dale with any casuality oith in the records
of the 4Ai.G.0. Or with the B.VW.R.X. .

ot Garvrongn

1-‘




iy
FROM: 0. Q. M. G,

CMETERIAL DIVISION
Munitions Building

Room 1128
WAR,: DEPARTMENT
8ifice of the Quartermaster General of t PLEASE
: BXPEDITE

GsR.S. Form 8«W-A-0
Information redu

L
€ST

ed of A,G,O0,

Washington

D;t-e 8/25/21.
(SPE CIA L)

U, S. Army, (Cemeterial Div on)

Army, 6th & B Sts,, N.W.,Washing Lo (0

ile Nd. Requistration.
From: The Quartermaster General,
To: The Adjutant General of +the
Subject: Information required for G.R.S,

1%
conflrmgﬁlon of all infomation shown.
LY a, Surname
LN

3 \\ b, Christian name

LN
?th ¢, Serial Number

\ ,- &
\ o

"
\\§§\«

BODY DESCRIFTION
(See page #2 of the Service Record)
PAEE

d, Organization

e. Rank’

a, Age of enlistment
b, Color of eyes

Cs

Color of hair
d., Heizht
e, Weight
f, Pemmanent marks and
. p wsical defects at
snlistment (0ld fractures
‘.,,./f--n.»‘..u" "‘*‘-.‘" B ,,'."::' .n;.'-‘-f e &x
wlan (s Mra. Palmsri"ﬂj
e ki ~ b i1
CHMETERY NO! . 4~ 3 ¢°¢ -
N F—x/
SURET 1O* g
TIBED BY# 1.w.
S /713 /L4L

Lo

It is reduested that the items, rheckaa

1924924

below be completed, Reg

Date of death

Y g. OCause of death

A

_.,h‘-t-
““Bmergency address

Authority (G.0.#)

wijree=Re lations ship

ENTAL CHARTS®
(See Fhysical report of
examination prior 1o enlistent)

8. Sirike out teeth missing
ST AR O T 68

upper right upper left

ARV R R (i 4 5678
lower right lower left

or breaks)

H, L. ROGERS,

Quartermags General,U

(it )
iy lig

BY

VT, ROWNER, A
I L]

lets Likub, QLl.q

e



GsR.5. Form 8--A=0
Information requested of A.G,O,

File No.
from:
117)3

Subject

1l
confiﬁh@tion of

-

8
o
h 5 Cla
\ o8
\“4_ d;
Ev

BODY DESCRIPTION

(See page #2 of

=

o
Lo

WAR.. DE THiENT
8iiice of the Quartemaster General of the «Army
¥

PAR

Washington

Date B/25/21.

SPECIAL)

Requistration.

The Quartermaster General, U, S, Amy, (Cemecterial Division)
The Adjutant General of the Amy, 6th & B Sts,, N.W. ,Washington, D,C,

Information required for G.R,S,

It is requested that the items _checked below be completed,
all information shown. \

N\

\Y

Surname Date of death

N

Christian name g+ Cause of death

TE& ha

s J‘WA-M'EH & 1
A eérgency address

Serial Number 1924924 Authority (C.0.#)

Orgzenization
Rank' swefraRe Let 3 onship

DENTAL CHARTS®
(See Physical report of
examination prior to enlistment)

the Service Record)

Age of enlistment
8, ©Strike out teecth missing
Color of eyes

A
e 3

[ 4
)

B e BaA 8 R 1l
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Classification
Adjustment. CEMETERT AL DIVISION
GRAVES RECISTRATIQN SERVICE
REGISYRATION SECTION
; Date_May 25, 1920.
MEMORANDUM:
To: Registration Files Sub-Section,

Subjects Adjustments made on Registration Files.

1. Changes as checked have been made in the‘Registration Files which
will necessitate a®@rrespondirg change in the Classification Files.
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